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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(GC)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-05-1909:47:51

2028-05-18 09:47:51

1-(2-Cyanoethyl)pyrrole

43036-06-2

299%

H2206393
C170334

0

510981

Room temperature

Limit Values
99-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result
99.30%
Conforms to Structure
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